8/3/24, 2:55 PM about:blank

true r
E/II EYJIIE\IBI' AIN 5/24/1970 BRC Club Shoot

12:53:37 PM 500 yards
TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC T6 [-56]
AU-500y

Group: 472.0 mm

(4551w x 275.7h)

(Iron)

Shooter
Ben Hawkey [m29]

43.1

FINAL
v: 2017, sd: 20.1

H*

fps score
2032 5
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2040
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2023
2037
2022  (4)
2045  (4)
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8/3/24, 3:00 PM

true e ~\
MOUNTAIN 8312024 et
2:58:20 PM 500 yards
TQRGE'[S
Made in Canada

HMNR
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about:blank

about:blank

BRC T6 [-56]
AU-500y

Group: 653.5 mm

(496.0w x 425.5h) |

(Iron)

Shooter
Ben Hawkey [m29]

47.3

FINAL
v: 2024, sd: 23.1

+H*

fps score
2034 5

2066
2017
2062
1999
2010
1997
2006
2013
2030
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